
1 

2 

SI.No Particulars, Events & Occurrences 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

JANATA COLLEGE 

Reopening of the College 

Satmile, Hindol, Dhenkanal 

Commencement of 4" Semester Regular & Back Exam 

Academic Calendar:- Session 2023-24 

College Foundation Day 

Commencement of 2n & 4" Semester Back Exam 

Admission Process of +3 1t Year Students 

Commencement of +3 3 year Class 

Commencement of +3 2nd Year Class 

Commencement of +3 1st Year Class 

University Exam 

Parent Teachers Meet 

Puja Vacation 

Commencement of Midterm Exam of 1, 3° &5" Semester Exam 

X-Mas Holidays 

Enrolment of Volunteers for NSS & YRC 

Departmental Seminar 

Commencement of Add on Course 

University Exam 

Sports & Annual Function 

nd 
Commencement of Midterm Exam of 2"°, 4" & 6h Semester Fxam 

Timeline 

21.06.2023 

14.07.2023 

09.08.2023 

2nd week of August 

17.07.2023 

26.07.2023 

3r week of August 

01.09.2023 

September 3' Week 

2nd week of November 

2023 

21.10.23 to 28.10.23 

1 week of October 

December 2023 to 

February 2024 

25.12.2023 

03.01.2024 

3rd & 4 week of January 

2024 

Last week of February 

2024 

RpPAL 
anata College, Satmile 

Sa�miettndof enkana 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

