JANATA COLLEGE

Satmile, Hindol, Dhenkanal

Academic Calendar:- Session 2023-24

Sl.No	Particulars , Events & Occurrences	Timeline
1	Reopening of the College	21.06.2023
2	Commencement of 4 th Semester Regular & Back Exam	14.07.2023
3	College Foundation Day	09.08.2023
4	Commencement of 2 nd & 4 th Semester Back Exam	2 nd week of August
5	Admission Process of +3 1 st Year Students	17.07.2023
6	Commencement of +3 3 rd Year Class	26.07.2023
7	Commencement of +3 2nd Year Class	3 rd week of August
8	Commencement of +3 1st Year Class	01.09.2023
9	Parent Teachers Meet	September 3 rd Week
10	Commencement of Midterm Exam of 1 st , 3 rd & 5 th Semester Exam	2 nd week of November
	University Exam	2023
11	Puja Vacation	21.10.23 to 28.10.23
12	Enrolment of Volunteers for NSS & YRC	1 st week of October
13	Departmental Seminar	December 2023 to
		February 2024
14	X-Mas Holidays	25.12.2023
15	Commencement of Add on Course	03.01.2024
16	Sports & Annual Function	3 rd & 4 th week of January
		2024
17	Commencement of Midterm Exam of 2 nd , 4 th & 6 th Semester Exam	Last week of February
	University Exam	2024

